Office furniture AMIKA
2014
Eur
Content
Amika A desks 4
Amika U desks 8
Amika A/U desks accessories 12
Amika A bench desks 16

31
Amika storages and shelves
How to order storages:
How to order desk height cabinets:
How to order shelves:
How to order shelves back covered with fabric:
Note:
The ordered item's code consists of codes from 1 and 2 columns.
Note:
The ordered item's code consists of codes from 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 columns.
Note:
The ordered item's code consists of codes from 1, 2, 3 and 4 columns.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Item’s
code
Carcass
finish Shelves finish Front finish Additional
element Packing Item’s code in the
invoice
AH8786 L80 L58 L80 D X AH8786L80L58L80DX
AH8786 + L80 + L58 + L80 + D + X = AH8786L80L58L80DX
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Item’s code Back pabel
fabric colour
Finish 2
(if there is)
Finish 3
 (if there is)
Additional
element Packing Item’s code in the
invoice
AH9093 F08 XXX XXX X X AH9093F08XXXXXXXX
AH9093 + F08 + XXX + XXX + X + X = AH9093F08XXXXXXXX
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Item’s
code
Shelves
finish Back finish Carcass
finish
Additional
element Packing Item’s code in the
invoice
AH7510 L80 L80 M09 X X AH7510L80L80M09XX
AH7510 + L80 + L80 + M09 + X + X = AH7510L80L80M09XX
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Item’s
code
Carcass
finish
Top and
shelves finish Front finish Additional
element Packing Item’s code in the
invoice
AH8211 L80 L58 L80 X X AH8211L80L58L80XX
AH8211 + L80 + L58 + L80 + X + X = AH8211L80L58L80XX
Note:
32